Magnolia Street, PBN- Buraguis, Legazpi City, Albay

Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD

Revised on: May 24 2004

#### **NOTICE OF AWARD**

December 28, 2020

THE MANAGER DENVER'S COMPUTER SHOPPE, INC.

Legazpi City

Dear Sir/Madame:

This is to notify you that your quotation **OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR USE OF RJJWC SECRETARIAT** with a Contract Price of **TWENTY ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED ONE PESOS ONLY (21,801.00)** has been determined to be the lowest responsive quotation.

We shall send the Purchase Order  $\it NF~2012-0510$  for the said project at the soonest possible time.

We appreciate your interest in this opportunity and we look forward to your satisfactory performance of your obligations under the project.

Very truly yours,

ARNEL B. GARCIA, CESO II
Regional Director

20 -12-00103

conna

ORS No.:

Amount:

Date

Funds Available:

LLOYD DRAZEN B. BAS

Magnolia Street, PBN- Buraguis, Legazpi City, Albay

Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD

Revised on: May 24 2004

#### **NOTICE OF AWARD**

December 28, 2020

THE MANAGER
ALBAY COMPUTER & ELECTRONICS SUPPLIES & REPAIR
Legazpi City

Dear Sir/Madame:

This is to notify you that your quotation **OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR USE OF RUWC SECRETARIAT** with a Contract Price of **THIRTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED PESOS ONLY (13,500:00)** has been determined to be the lowest responsive quotation.

We shall send the Purchase Order NF 2012-0511 for the said project at the soonest possible time.

We appreciate your interest in this opportunity and we look forward to your satisfactory performance of your obligations under the project.

Very truly yours

ARNEL B. GARCIA, CESO II
Regional Director

Magnolia Street, PBN- Buraguis, Legazpi City, Albay

Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD

Revised on: May 24 2004

NOTICE OF AWARD
NOTICE OF AWARD
December 28, 2020
THE MANAGER
BITSTOP BICOL SALES CENTER
Legazpi City
Dear Sir/Madame:
This is to notify you that your quotation OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR USE OF RJJWC SECRETARIAT with a Contract Price of FIFTY EIGHT THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY SIX PESOS ONLY (58,836.00) has been determined to be the lowest responsive quotation.
as the lowest responsive quotation.
We shall send the Purchase Order <b>NF 2012-0508</b> for the said project at the soonest possible time.
We appreciate your interest in this opportunity and we look forward to your satisfactory performance of you obligations under the project.
Very truly yours,
ARNEL B. GARCIA, CESO II
Regional Director (

		_ <u> </u>			RJJW
	5	DEPAi ENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVE Magnolia Street, PBN- Bura		E V	
1					2338
		PURCHASE ORDE	PO. No.	NIC '	2012.0500
Supplier:	/	FAMILY AUDIO-VIDEO CENTER	5000000		2012-0509
	200		Date :		nber 28, 2020
Address: Gentlema		Legazpi City	Mode of Procurement:	St	nopping
		Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herei			
Place of [	Delivery:	DSWD FOV, Buraguis, Legazpi City	Payment Term:		Charge
Date of D		Thirty (30) working days upon receipt of Purchase Order	Delivery Term:		Charge
Item No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
		OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR USE OF RJJWC SECRETARIAT	Quantity	Offit Cost	Amount
		- Marine State of the State of			
			,		
1	ncc	original high quality earphones with mic (black) (A4 tech iP-570)	O state and the state of the st	F 10 00	
т.	pcs	original riigh quality earphones with filic (black) (A4 tech 1P-570)	Signal and S	549.00	1,647.00
			Par S	Contrador.	
			· ·		
Tota	l Amount				A
in	Words:	ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FORTY SEVEN	N PESOS ONLY***		1,647.00
ŊF 2	010-0423	October 21,2020			- J
	)	para di anticologia di professione d			
1				$\wedge$ /	
Conform	e: /			/ \ /	
			Δ.	RNELB. GARCIA, C	F50/II
			A		
				Regional Directo	΄ λ
		FAMILY AUDIO-VIDEO CENTER			O
		Signature over Printed Name of Supplier			
		Signature over Frinted Name of Supplier			
		Data			
		Date			
Funds Av	ailable:				
. unus AV	SHOULE.	/_/	ODC N-	99	)-12-00106
		LLOYD DRAZEN B. BAS	ORS No.:		- 1 - 0 - 10 φ
		Accountant III	A	, d	)-12-0010G =1,647
		Accountant III	Amount:		1,047
	/				cuma
	L				

Magnolia Street, PBN- Buraguis, Legazpi City, Albay

Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD

Revised on: May 24 2004

#### **NOTICE OF AWARD**

December 28, 2020

THE MANAGER
FAMILY AUDIO-VIDEO CENTER
Legazpi, City

Dear Sir/Madame:

This is to notify you that your quotation **OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR USE OF RJJWC SECRETARIAT** with a Contract Price of **ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FORTY SEVEN PESOS ONLY (1,647.00)** has been determined to be the lowest responsive quotation.

We shall send the Purchase Order NF 2012-0509 for the said project at the soonest possible time.

We appreciate your interest in this opportunity and we look forward to your satisfactory performance of your obligations under the project.

Very truly yours,

ARNEL B. GARCIA, CESO II
Regional Director

1		DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVE	LOPMENT FIELD OFFICE	J	GSS
		Magnolia Street, PBN- Bu	raguis, Legazpi City, Albay	2 3	143
		PURCHASE ORD	FR		
		I SINGING SING	PO. No.	NF 201	12-0499
Supplier:		LEGAZPI POWER UP CONST. SUPPLY CORP	Date	D 1 04 0000	
ddress:			Mode of Procurement:	December 21, 2020 SHOPPING	
entlemen:			Mode of Fredericinents	01101	1110
	nish this Offic	ce the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:			
lace of Deli		DSWD FO V, Buraguis Legazpi City	Payment Term:	Cha	arge
ate of Deliv		five (5) working days upon receipt of Purchase Order	Delivery Term:		
item No.	Unit		Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
		'FOR USE AT DSWD FOV, OCR RE-WIRING OF ELECTRICSL CONNECTIONS			
1	box	electrical wire, THHN, #10	2/	5,530.50	11,061.00
2	box	electrical wire THHN, #12	2 2 1 5	3,614.00	7,228.00
3	box rolls	electrical wire THHN, #14 electrical tape, big	1 1	2,464.25 39.00	2,464.25 195.00
6	10115	cicotitoai tapo, big	_0	29.00	190.00
Total	Amount	TWENTY THOUGAND MINE HUNDRED FORTY FIGUR DE		TA\/\OC***	20,948.2
in V	Vords:	TWENTY THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT PE		TAVOS	20,840.2
NF/20	012-0528	17 12 2020			
Conforme:				Very truly yours,	
comornic.			ARNEL B. GARCIA, CESO II  Regional Director		
		LEGAZPI POWER UP CONST. SUPPLY CORP		Megioriai pirector	0
		Signature over Printed Name of Supplier		1	
		Date			
Funds Ava	ilable:	- type	ORS No.:	2:	0-12-07180
		LLØYD DRAZEN B. BAS	Amount:	<u>-</u>	0-12-0 <del>1</del> (80 €20,948.28

Magnolia Street, PBN- Buraguis, Legazpi City, Albay

Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD

Revised on: May 24 2004

#### **NOTICE OF AWARD**

December 21, 2020

THE MANAGER LEGAZPI POWER UP CONST. SUPPLY CORP

Dear Sir/Madame:

This is to notify you that your quotation for the FOR USE AT DSWD FOV, OCR RE-WIRING OF ELECTRICSL CONNECTIONS with a Contract Price of TWENTY THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT EIGHT PESOS & 25/100 ONLY (P20,948.25) has been determined to be the lowest responsive quotation.

We shall send the Purchase Order **NF 2012-0499** for the said project at the soonest possible time.

We appreciate your interest in this opportunity and we look forward to your satisfactory performance of your obligations under the project.

Very truly yours,

ARNEL B. GARCIA, CESO II
Regional Director

		DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPME  Magnolia Street, PBN- Buraguis, Le		V	
		PURCHASE ORDER	-Sazpi cicy, , iibay	. 2	7, 42
		FORCHASE ORDER	PO. No.	NF 20	012-0500
Cupalian		UNICO TRADING	Date	/	
Supplier:					er 21, 2020
Address:	_/_	Legazpi city	Mode of Procurement:	SHO	OPPING
Gentlemen:	nich this Office	the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:			
Place of Deli		DSWD FO V, Buraguis Legazpi City	Payment Term:	C	harge
Date of Deliv		five (5) working days upon receipt of Purchase Order	Delivery Term:		
Item No.	Unit		Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
4 7 8	pcs pcs pcs	'FOR USE AT DSWD FOV, OCR RE-WIRING OF ELECTRICSL CONNECTIONS  PVC moulding white3/4 duplex outlet utility box, surface type	15 10 10	61.50 116.60 31.80	922.50. 1,166.00 318.00
Total	I Amount	TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED, SIX PESOS AND FI	ETV CENTAVOC***	L	2,406.50
	Words:				2,500.30
Conforme:	012-0528	UNICO TRADING Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Date	ARN	Very truly your IEL B. GARCIA, Regional Direct	CESO II
Funds Ava	ilable:	/fhr)	ORS No.:		20-12-07175
		Accountant III	Amount:		20-12-07175 +2,406.50

Magnolia Street, PBN- Buraguis, Legazpi City, Albay

Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD

Revised on: May 24 2004

#### **NOTICE OF AWARD**

December 21, 2020

THE MANAGER UNICO TRADING Legazpi city

Dear Sir/Madame:

This is to notify you that your quotation for the 'FOR USE AT DSWD FOV, OCR RE-WIRING OF ELECTRICSL CONNECTIONSwith a Contract Price of TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIX PESOS & 50/100 ONLY (P2,406.50) has been determined to be the lowest responsive quotation.

We shall send the Purchase Order **NF 2012-0500** for the said project at the soonest possible time.

We appreciate your interest in this opportunity and we look forward to your satisfactory performance of your obligations under the project.

Very truly yours,

ARNEL B. GARCIA, CESO II Regional Director